
S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

1 Jyoti Manhar Capgemini 3.8 lpa

2 Stuti Agrawal Capgemini 3.8 lpa

3 Abhishek Singh Capgemini 3.8 lpa

4 Rishita Rathore Capgemini 3.8 lpa

5 Shrutika Naidu Capgemini 3.8 lpa

6 P Priyanshu Rao Capgemini 3.8 lpa

7 Simar Kaur Capgemini 3.8 lpa

8 Ravleen Kaur Bindra Capgemini 3.8 lpa

BATCH(2017-2021)

    LIST OF STUDENTS WHO GOT PLACED FROM CSE BRANCH 



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

9 Riya Tamrakar Capgemini 3.8 lpa

10 B Praveen Capgemini 3.8 lpa

11 Simran Rai Capgemini 3.8 lpa

12 Rishikesh Shrivastava Capgemini 3.8 lpa

13 Ankit Kumar Pithalia TCS Codevita 3.6 lpa

14 parul kashyap TCS Codevita 3.6 lpa

15 Md Zafar TCS Codevita 3.6 lpa

16 Shreya Pathak TCS Codevita 3.6 lpa

17 Akanksha Pandey Infosys 5 lpa

18 Ankit Kumar Pithalia Calsoft 3.5 lpa

19 Shivangi Manas Hexaware 5 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

20 Shashwat Singh Hexaware 5 lpa

21 Ankit Kumar Pithalia Teksystem 6 lpa

22 Rishita Rathore Teksystem 6 lpa

23 Shashwat Singh Teksystem 6 lpa

24 Simar Kaur Teksystem 6 lpa

25 Simran Rai Cognizant 4.75 lpa

26 Rishikesh Shrivastava Cognizant 4.75 lpa

27 Rishabh Pandey Cognizant 4.75 lpa

28 Shivangi Manas Cognizant 4.75 lpa

29 Abhishek Singh Cognizant 4.75 lpa

30 Prachi Sharma Cognizant 4.75 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

31 Akanksha Pandey TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

32 Rishabh pandey TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

33 Akhilesh Sahu TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

34 Ravleen Kaur Bindra TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

35 Kuldeep Singh Thakur TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

36 Riya Tamrakar TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

37 Yashwant Upadhyay TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

38 Taniya Rao Kallepalli TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

39 Vanya Shrivastava TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

40 Sagar Sahasi TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

41 Simar Kaur TCS NQT 3.6 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

42 Shubhi Shrivastava TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

43 Manisha Jain TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

44 Onkar Nagpal TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

45 Rishikesh Shrivastava TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

46 Kaushal kumar Gupta TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

47 Prachi Sharma TCS NQT 7.3 lpa

48 Shreyansh Tiwari TCS NQT 3.6 lpa

49 Prakhar Pandey Accenture 4.5 lpa

50 Stuti Agrawal TCS NQT (Digital) 7.2 lpa

51 Shrutika Naidu Collabera 2.4 lpa

52 Apurva Shukla Collabera 2.4 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

53 Vidushi Verma AARADHYA 1.8 lpa

54 Shrikant Kosariya AARADHYA 1.8 lpa

55 Surbhi Tripathy AARADHYA 1.8 lpa

56 Apurva Shukla HSBC 7 lpa

57 Amit Naidu AARADHYA 1.8 lpa

58 Deepankar Majumdar AARADHYA 1.8 lpa

59 Vaibhav Verma AARADHYA 1.8 lpa

60 Vibha Sahu AARADHYA 1.8 lpa

61 B Kavya AARADHYA 1.8 lpa

62 N Ravi Kiran AARADHYA 1.8 lpa

63 Vidhi chandrakar TechMahindra 3.25 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

64 Gitika Pinjani TechMahindra 3.25 lpa

65 Rajdeepak Vishwakarma TechMahindra 3.25 lpa

66 Simran Rai WIPRO 3.5 lpa

67 Shivanshi Patel WIPRO 3.5 lpa

68 Rishabh Pandey WIPRO 3.5 lpa

69 Riya Tamrakar Accenture 4.5 lpa

70 P Priyanshu Rao Accenture 4.5 lpa

71 Sagar Sahasi Hexaware 3.5 lpa

72 Harshwardhan Sinha Amicus 3.6 lpa

73 Pranav Das Amicus 3.6 lpa

74 Rohan Kumar Sinha Amicus 3.6 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

75 Rajdeepak Vishwakarma Techment 2.7 lpa

76 Satyam Sahu Techment 2.7 lpa

77 Gitika Pinjani Techment 2.7 lpa

78 Shubhangi Soni CESCOSS 2.8 lpa

79 Vidhi chandrakar Oataik 3.25 lpa

80 Vibha Sahu Finology 3 lpa

81 Abhishek Singh WIPRO 3.5 lpa

82 Juhi Mukherjee MindTree 2.97 lpa

83 Ritika Verma Capgemini 3.8 lpa

84 Istuti Singh Capgemini 3.8 lpa

85 Satyam Sahu AMDOCS 4 lpa
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86 Ritesh Jha AMDOCS 4 lpa

87 Amit Naidu AMDOCS 4 lpa

88 Ayush Nigam SysTech 4 lpa

89 Istuti Singh Cognizant 4.5 lpa

90 Anjali S M Giri TCS 3.36 lpa

91 Ajay Sharma Kelton 3 lpa

92 Ajay Sharma Cognizant 4 lpa

93 Arbaz Rehman Sheikh TCS 3.36 lpa

94 Shrikant Kosariya Infosys 3.6 lpa

95 Satyam Sahu TCS 3.36 lpa

96 Shivangi Manas HARMAN 5 lpa
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97 B Kavya Publicis Sapient 5 lpa

98 Ayush Patel Infosys 3.6 lpa

99 Karan Kumar Asdev Wipro 3.25 lpa

100 Md. Raza Ansari Capgemini 3.8 lpa

101 Sachin Makhija Capgemini 3.8 lpa

102 Vaibhav Verma Capgemini 3.8 lpa

103 Nileena R TCS 3.3 lpa

104 Deepankar Majumdar Infosys 4 lpa

105 Sachin Makhija TCS 3.3 lpa

106 Istuti Singh Accenture 6.5 lpa


